WINE TASTING - . &

Premium tasting, 3 wines

The “Luxury” tasting, 3 wines

o Add nibbles

*Tasting_ complimentary upon purchase of atleast two bottles per tasting
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Pinot Gris 2022
Chardonnay 2022

*The Drummer” Pinot Noir ¢4

2020

Gewdurztraminer 2016 $12
Sauvignon Blanc 2019 $10
Harriet Rose $12
Pinot Noir 2014 829

B IsER

Heineken

Monteith’'s Juiey Hazy Pale Ale 12

Monteith’s Hazy Lemonade

Parrotdog Hazy IPA

Canyon Brewing, Tussock Basher, 2.5% $12

Heineken 0.0, 0%

NON-ALCOHOLIC

Coke $5
Sprite $5
Phoenix Organic Ginger Beer $7
Pﬁoenix Organic Lemonade $7

Apple Juice $6

Orange’Juice $6
Water bottle 0.5 liter $6

$10

$12
$14

$10
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Gin & Bare It

e Original

e StrawberryGin

e Optical Illusion

e Sloe Gin

e Maniototo Tussock Gin
Whiskey
Lammermoor Manuka Smoked

Lammermoor Limited Edition

$16
$16
$16
$16
16

$24
$26



%+ WINE BY THE BOTTLE

W aitiri Creek

2022 Pinot Gris

2019 Sauvignon Blanc
2015 Chardonnay

2022 Chardonnay

2016 Gewurztiraminer
2022 Harriet Rose

2020 Pinot Noir "Drummer”
2013 Pinot Noir “Reserve”

2014 Pinot Noir “"Reserve”

Two sisters

2020 Pinot Gris

2019 Pinot noir

<
1
1

$08
$125
$110

$70

$160



